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STAATSKOERANT, 11 FEBRUARIE 2011 No. 34016 3 
  

GENERAL NOTICE 

ALGEMENE KENNISGEWING 

  

NOTICE 75 OF 2011 

COUNCIL FOR MEDICAL SCHEMES 

The Registrar of Medical Schemes 

hereby notifies, in accordance with 

section 25 of the Medical Schemes 

Act, 1998, (Act 131 of 1998), that 

the undermentioned medical schemes 

have been registered as indicated. 

This list replaces the list published in 

Government Gazette No. 32942 dated 

12 February 2010 and contains 99 

Medical Schemes. 

KENNISGEWING 75 VAN 2011 

RAAD VAN MEDIESE SKEMAS 

Die Registrateur van Mediese Skemas 

maak ooreenkomstig artikel 25 van 

die Wet op Mediese Skemas, 1998, 

(Wet No. 131 van 1998), bekend dat 

ondergemelde mediese skemas 

geregistreer is soos aangedui. 

Hierdie lys vervang die lys wat in 

Staatskoerant No. 32942 gedateer 

12 February 2010 gepubliseer is en bevat 

99 Mediese Skemas.



MEDICAL SCHEMES REGISTERED IN TERMS OF THE MEDICAL SCHEMES ACT, NO 431 OF 1988, AS AT FEBRUARY 2008 

  

NAME OF SCHEME 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

TYPE PO BOX/PRIVATE BAG CITYTOWN POSTAL CODE REF. NR. DATE OF REG. TEL NR. 

NAAM VAN SKEMA TIPE POSBUS/PRIVAAT SAK STAD/DORP POSKODE VERW. NO. DATUM VAN REG. TEL. NO. 

A 

AEC! MEDICAL AID SOCIETY RESTRICTED P/Bagx12t BRYANSTON 2021 1005 11-Feb-71 011 671-2014 

AFROX MEDICAL AID SOCIETY RESTRICTED 5404 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1567 08-Dec-96 011 490-0445 

ALLIANCE-MIDMED MEDICAL RESTRICTED 2338 DURBAN 4000 1485 W-Aug-76 031 580-0467 
SCHEME 

ALTRON MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 4619 RIVONIA 2128 1534 04-Apr-87 011 200-6298 

ANGLO MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 2338 DURBAN 4000 i012 16-Oct-68 031 573-4000 

ANGLOVAAL GROUP MEDICAL RESTRICTED 9379 RIVONIA 2128 1871 28-Jul-97 041 529-1796 
SCHEME 

B 

BANKMED RESTRICTED 1242 CAPE TOWN 8000 1279 29-Jun-72 021 480-5983 

BARLOWORLD MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED P/BagX121 BRYANSTON 2021 1507 12-Jan-80 011 510-2000 

BESTMED OPEN 297 PRETORIA 0001 4252 11-Aug-71 012-3399800 

BHP BILLITON SA MEDICAL RESTRICTED 61820 MARSHALLTOWN 2107 1557 28-Jun-85 011 376-2003 
SCHEME 
BIZ HEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED PiBag X 47 RIVONIA 2128 1115 17-Jul-49 011-208 1000 

BMW EMPLOYEES MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED P/BagX121 BRYANSTON 2021 1826 13Jan-84 011 510-2088 
SOCIETY 

BONITAS MEDICAL FUND OPEN P/Bagx121 BRYANSTON 2021 1512 01-Mar-82 011-671 2000 

BP SOUTHERN AFRICA MEDICAL RESTRICTED 6006 ROGGEBAAI 8012 1237 20-Feb-70 021 480-4510 
AID SOCIETY (BP) 

BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION RESTRICTED PyBagX47 RIVONIA 2128 1590 2-Aug-01 011 208-1000 
INDUSTRY MEDICAL AID FUND 
BUILT ENVIRONMENT RESTRICTED PfBag X 1 ELARDUSPARK 0047 1893 11-Nov-02 031 §73-4000 
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 

c 

CAPE MEDICAL PLAN OPEN 966 PAROW 7499 1034 11-Nov-71 021-9378300 

CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 2371 RIVONIA 2128 1158 03-Feb-71 014 290-6200                   
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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS (SA) RESTRICTED 2964 RANDBURG 2125 1043 06-Aug-71 011 707-8400 
MEDICAL AID FUND (CAMAF) 

CLICKS GROUP MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED §142 CAPE TOWN 8000 1521 08-Aug-83 021 460-1202 

COMMUNITY MEDICAL AID OPEN X146 HALFWAY HOUSE 1685 1552 26-Jan-95 042-643 5700 
SCHEME (COMMED) 

COMPCARE WELLNESS MEDICAL OPEN 1441 RIVONIA 2128 1494 01-Jun-78 011-208 1000 
SCHEME 

D 

DE BEERS BENEFIT SOCIETY RESTRICTED 1922 KIMBERLEY 8300 1088 29-May-69 053-8073 111 

DISCOVERY HEALTH MEDICAL OPEN 786722 SANDTON 2146 1125 08-Oct-71 041 529-2865 
SCHEME 

E 

EDCON MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 200 GOWN MINES 2025 1484 06-Mar-78 011 495-6707 

ELLERINES HOLDINGS MEDICAL RESTRICTED P/BagxX124 BRYANSTON 2021 1513 01-Aug-82 011 671-2000 
AID SOCIETY (ELLERINES) 

ENGEN MEDICAL BENEFIT FUND RESTRICTED x CAPE TOWN 8000 1572 07-Aug-97 021-4804796 
(ENGEN) 
EYETHUMED MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 4101 FLORIDA GLEN 1716 1585 19-Dec-00 011 671-3248 

F 

FEDHEALTH OPEN P/Bagx3045 RANDBURG 2425 1202 26-Nov-69 0860 002 153/4 

FISHING INDUSTRY MEDICAL RESTRICTED 2416 CAPE TOWN 8000 1271 20-Oct-67 021-4029027 
SCHEME {FISH-MED) 
FOODWORKERS' MEDICAL RESTRICTED 1087 PAROW 7499 1086 20-Oct-67 021-9303550 
BENEFIT FUND 
FOSCHINI GROUP MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED 3535 CAPE TOWN 8000 1578 18-Nov-98 021 480-5064 
SCHEME 

G : 

GENESIS MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 5467 CAPE TOWN 8000 1554 25-May-95 021 442-9900 

GEN-HEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 260709 DCORNFONTEIN 2000 1581 17-Jan-96 011 353.0000 

GOLD FIELDS MEDICAL SCHEME 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1568 18-Jan-97 041 395-4400   
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GOLDEN ARROW EMPLOYEES RESTRICTED 4795 CAPE TOWN 8000 1270 30-Jun-72 021 937-8800 
MEDICAL BENEFIT FUND 
(GOOD HOPE MEDICAL AID OPEN PiBag X136 RIVONIA 2128 1466 07-Sep-76 011-208-1000 
SOCIETY 
GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES RESTRICTED PiBag X1 HATFIELD 28 1598 Jan-05 012.362 6321 
MEDICAL SCHEME (GEMS) 
GRINTEK ELECTRONICS MEDICAL RESTRICTED 8792 CENTURION 46 1523 29-Dec-38 012 672-8300 
AID SCHEME 

H 

HOLCIM SA MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 32210 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1487 28-Mar-78 011-384 2023 

HOSMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME OPEN 652323 BENMORE 2010 1837 01-Sep-88 011 895-8882 

HUMANITY MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN P/Bag X2 WELTEVREDE PARK 1715 1556 27-Dec-95 044 375-3000 

I 

IBM (SA) MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 652509 BENMORE 2010 4411 12-Feb-71 0800114020 

IMPALA MEDICAL PLAN RESTRICTED P/Bag 82324 RUSTENBURG 0300 1594 18-Jul-02 014-569 7597 

IMPERIAL GROUP MEDICAL OPEN 90 HOWARD PLACE 7450 1559 12-Jan-95 011 821-5503 
SCHEME : 

INGWE HEALTH PLAN OPEN P/Bag X150 HALFWAY HOUSE 1685 1877 6-Oct-98 0860105493 

K 

KEYHEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 14145 LYTTELTON 0140 1087 ASK BRENDA 012 673-1000 

L 

LA-HEALTH RESTRICTED PiBag X19 MILNERTON 7435 1145 10-Jan-68 021 5554727 

LIBCARE MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED P/Bag x10 FLORIDA HILLS 1716 1197 20-Feb-69 011 510-2000 

LIBERTY HEALTH MEDICAL OPEN 4101 FLORIDA GLEN 1708 1576 17-Sep-98 011 671-2000 
SCHEME 
LONMIN MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED PiBag x508 MARIKANA 0284 4599 01-Jan-06 041 §71-2379 

fl 

MALCOR MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 1181 PARKLANDS 2121 1547 18-May-94 011-372 1500 

MASCOM RESTRICTED 62622 MARSHALLTOWN 2107 4042 26-Feb-71 011 498-7473 

MASSMART HEALTH PLAN RESTRICTED PiBag 121 BRYANSTON 2021 1495 20-Oct-78 11510-2000                       
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MBMED RESTRICTED 671 EASTERN CAPE 5200 1039 05-Dec-69 0114 510-2000 

MEDCOR RESTRICTED PiBag X45 HATFIELD 0028 1588 13un-01 012 H28177 

MEDICOVER OPEN PiBag 20 GARDENVIEW 2047 1549 21-Jur-4 011 607-6000 

MEDIHELP OPEN 26004 ARCADIA 0007 1149 23-Jun-69 012-3342000 

MEDIMED MEDIESE SKEMA OPEN 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1506 12-Sep-80 041 395-4400 

MEDIPOS MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 0 HOWARD PLACE 7450 1548 15lun-94 021 $09-5950 

MEDSHIELD MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 68618 BRYANSTON 2128 1140 06-Feb-68 0860 002 120 

METROCARE RESTRICTED PiBag x121 BRYANSTON 2021 7535 30-JuL87 086 000 2123 

METROPOLITAN MEDICAL RESTRICTED 15716 VLAEBERG 8018 1105 28-Oct-70 021 917-3296 

UNEMED MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1569 18-Feb-97 041 395-4400 

MOMENTUM HEALTH MEDICAL OPEN 2338 DURBAN 4000 1167 06-May-71 031 873-4000 

MOREWED MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 30 HOWARD PLACE 7450 4566 11-Sep-96 021 809-4017 

MOTOHEALTH CARE RESTRICTED 746 RANDBURG 2125 1600 01-Oct-07 011 3298800 

N 

NAMPAK (SA) MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 784324 SANDTON 2446 1154 O1-Feb-71 “O11 719-6300 

NASPERS MEDICAL FUND RESTRICTED 271 CAPE TOWN 8000 1241 O7-Mar-72 021 406-3186 

NATIONAL INDEPENDENT OPEN 4000 WESTVILLE 3630 1166 27-Jan-71 031 251-7500 
MEDICAL AID SOCIETY(NIMAS) 
NEDGROUP MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 1444 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1489 24-Deo-76 011 294-1742 

NETCARE MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 2338 DURBAN 4000 154 19-Deo-00 031 873-4360 

0 

OLD MUTUAL STAFF MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED 90 HOWARD PLACE 7450 4214 13-Fob-69 021 809-5888 

OPER OLN MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 15774 VLAEBERG 8018 1560 15-Jan-96 021 872-1430 

OXYGEN MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 90 HOWARD PLACE 7450 1215 tTNov-71 021 509-5888 

Pp 

PARMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICED PiBag xi2t BRYANSTON 2024 1441 29-Mar-74 011 510-2000 

PATHFINDER MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 11465 CENTURION 0046 1587 4Sep01 0861 070 809 

PG BISON MEDICAL AID SOCIETY RESTRICTED 2650 RIVONIA 2128 1515 O4Jan 83 011-280 6200   
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PG GROUP MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 2329 BEDFORDVIEW 2008 1186 20-Nov-70 011 417-5800 

PHAROS MEDICAL PLAN OPEN 3 WESTVILLE 3630 1545 02-Feb-94 043-2675000 

PICK & PAY MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 4313 CAPE TOWN 8000 1563 09-May-96 042 480-4405 

PLATINUM HEALTH RESTRICTED P/Bag X82081 RUSTENBURG 0300 1583 19-Dec-00 014 591-3069 

PROFMED RESTRICTED 1089 HOUGHTON 2041 1194 08-Oct-69 0860679200 

PRO SANO MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 38 SANLAMHOF 7832 1454 17-May-76 021-917 4440 

PROTEA MEDICAL AID SOCIETY OPEN 209 PAROW 7489 1196 19-Nov-69 021-939 4677 

PUREHEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN PiBag X68 RIVONIA 2128 4170 49-Feb-69 011 784-3809 

Q 

QUANTUM MEDICAL AID SOCIETY RESTRICTED 650849 BENMORE 2010 1516 Ot-Mar-63 041 529-7035 

R 

RAND WATER MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 1127 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1201 24-Oct-69 014 682-0985 

REMED) MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 16403 VLAEBERG 8001 1430 18-Sep-72 0860102472 

RESOLUTION HEALTH MEDICAL OPEN 1855 FONTAINEBLEAU 2032 1575 09-Apr-98 011-791 6425 

RETA MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 652509 BENMORE 2010 1176 10-Feb-70 021 980-4465 

RENNAISSANCE HEALTH MEDICAL RESTRICTED PiBag X2 WELTEVREDEN PARK 1715 1586 30-Mar-01 011-375 3000 

RHODES UNIVERSITY MEDICAL RESTRICTED 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1013 15-Dec-67 041-395 4400 
SCHEME 

s 

SA BREWERIES MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED 782178 SANDTON 2146 1209 01-Sep-70 011 881-8470 
SOCIETY (SABMAS) 
SABC MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 1104 FLORIDA GLEN 1746 1424 23-Jun-72 0860 002 136 

SAMWUMED RESTRICTED 1H ATHLONE 7760 4038 41-Nov-68 021-697 9000 

SAPPI MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 31560 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1827 20-Jan-85 011 407-8475 

SASOLMED RESTRICTED 1101 FLORIDA GLEN 1746 1234 47-Feb-71 011.510-2000 

SEDMED RESTRICTED 468 BLOEMFONTEIN 9300 1534 19-Feb-87 051-4478271   
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SELFMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 5543 TYGERVALLEY 7536 1446 19-Nov-74 021-943 2300 

SIEMENS MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 1104 FLORIDA GLEN 1716 1243 06-Nov-68 Ott 540-2000 

SIZWE MEDICAL FUND OPEN 260709 DOORNFONTEIN 2028 1486 17-Mar-78 011-353 0000 

SOLVITA MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED P/Bag x2 WELTEVREDENPAL FLORIDA FREE 1709 1589 O1-Jan-08 011 375-3000 

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE RESTRICTED 14812 HATFIELD 28 1580 01-Nov-99 012 431-0239 
MEDICAL SCHEME (POLMED) 

SPECTRAMED OPEN PiBag X1 GARDENVIEW 2047 1141 23-Aug-71 011 621-7750 

STOCKSMED RESTRICTED P/Bag x124 BRYANSTON 2021 1254 25-May-70 047 510-2000 

SUREMED HEALTH OPEN 1300 CRAMEVIEW 2060 1464 20-Aug-76 0860 08 08 88 

T 

TELEMED OPEN 303 GERMISTON 1400 4147 27-May-70 011-8216600/1 

THEBE-MED OPEN 4709 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1592 12-Sep-02 011-544 8699 

TIGER BRANDS MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED PiBag X131 RIVONIA 2128 1544 04-Jun-93 011-208 1000 

TOPMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 2338 DURBAN 4001 1422 24-Apr-72 031-673-4000 

TRANSMED MEDICAL FUND RESTRICTED 32043 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1582 22-Nov-00 014 403-3358 

TSOGO SUN MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED 652508 BENMORE 2010 1579 30-Jul-99 0860 100 421 
SCHEME 

U 

UMED RESTRICTED 652509 BENMORE 210 1434 02-Apr-73 012 667-8008 

UMVUZO HEALTH MEDICAL RESTRICTED 1463 FAERIE GLEN 0043 1597 41-Jul-04 012 845-0000 
SCHEME 
UNIVERSITY OF KWAZULU NATAL RESTRICTED 2194 AMANZIMTOTI 4125 1520 01-Jul-83 031-903 9600 
MEDICAL SCHEME 
UNIVERSITY OF THE RESTRICTED 4101 FLORIDA GLEN 1716 
WITWATERSRAND JHBURG, STAFF 1282 18-May-71 860002140 

W , 

WITBANK COALFIELDS MEDICAL RESTRICTED 6 WITBANK 1035 1291 30-Apr-69 0143-6561407/8 
AID SOCIETY (WCMAS: . 

WOOLTRU HEALTHCARE FUND RESTRICTED 15403 VLAEBERG 8018 1293 12-Dec-69 021-4804849 

x 

XSTRATA MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED PyBag xi21 BRYANSTON 2021 1253 07-Aug-68 011 510-2088 
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MEDICAL SCHEMES REGISTERED IN TERMS OF THE MEDICAL SCHEMES ACT, NO 131 OF 1998, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                    

AS AT FEBRUARY 2011 

NO. NAME OF SCHEME TYPE PO BOXIPRIVATE BAG CITYATOWN =| POSTAL CODE) REF.NR. | DATE OF REG. TEL NR. 

NAAM WAN SKEMA TIPE POSBUS/PRIVAAT SAK STAD/DORP POSKODE | VERW. NO.| DATUM VAN REG. TEL, NO. 

A 

4]AECI MEDICAL AID SOCIETY RESTRICTED 4104 FLORIDA GLEN 1718 4005 11-Feb-71 086 000 2103 

2|AFROX MEDICAL AtO SOCIETY RESTRICTED 5404 JOHANNESBURG 2000 4567 05-Dec-96 014 703-2010 

3|ALLIANCE-MIDMED MEDICAL RESTRICTED 2338 DURBAN 4000 1465 30-Aug-76 086 000 2101 
SCHEME 

4/ALTRON MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 652509 BENMORE 2010 1534 01-Apr-67 086 022 2999 

5/ANGLO MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 82524 MARSHALLTOWN 2107 1012 16-Oct-68 014 638-6471 

8|ANGLOVAAL GROUP MEDICAL RESTRICTED 652500 BENMORE 2010 1571 28-Jul-87 086 010 0693 
SCHEME 

B 

7\BANKMED RESTRICTED 4242 CAPE TOWN 8000 1279 29-Jun-72 080 022 6563 

6|BARLOWORLD MEDICAL SCHEME | RESTRICTED 1104 FLORIDA GLEN 1708 1507 42-Jan-80 086 000 2108 

9|BESTMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 2297 PRETORIA 0001 1252 11-Aug-71 012 339-9800 

10/BMW EMPLOYEES MEDICAL AID | RESTRICTED 9153 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1526 43an-84 086 000 2107 
SOCIETY 

11/BONITAS MEDICAL FUND OPEN M96 CRAMERVIEW 2080 1512 01-Mar-82 086 000 2108 

12|BP MEDICAL AID SOCIETY RESTRICTED 6008 ROGGEBAAI 8012 1237 20-Feb-70 021 480-4610 

13]BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION RESTRICTED 21 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1590 2-Aug-01 014 208-1026 
INDUSTRY MEDICAL AID FUND 

c 

14|CAPE MEDICAL PLAN OPEN 966 PAROW 7499 1034 14-Nov-74 021 937-8300 

15|CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS (SA) | RESTRICTED 2084 RANDBURG 2125 1043 08-Aug-71 011 707-8400 
MEDICAL AID FUND (CAMAF) 

46 |COMMUNITY MEDICAL AID OPEN P/Bag X146 HALFWAY HOUSE 1685 4552 26-Jan-95 041 200-6338 
SCHEME (COMMED) 

17 |COMPCARE WELLNESS MEDICAL OPEN 1411 RIVONIA 2128 1491 01-Jun-78 014 208-1000 
SCHEME 

D 

18/DE BEERS BENEFIT SOCIETY RESTRICTED 1922 KIMBERLEY 8300 1068 29-May-69 053 607-3114 

19 |DISCOVERY HEALTH MEDICAL OPEN 786722 SANDTON 2148 1125 08-Oct-71 O17 529-1533 
SCHEME 
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20}EDCON MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 200 CROWN MINES 2025 1484 06-Mar-78 011 496-8707 

21/ENGEN MEDICAL BENEFITFUND | RESTRICTED 5324 CAPE TOWN 8000 1572 07-Aug-97 021 480-4796 

22/EYETHUMED MEDICAL SCHEME =| RESTRICTED 1104 FLORIDA GLEN 1716 1585 19-Dec-00 086 050 2502 

F 

23|FEDHEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN PiBag X3045 RANDBURG 2125 1202 26-Nov-68 086 000 2153 

24;F ISHING INDUSTRY MEDICAL RESTRICTED 2418 CAPE TOWN 8000 4271 20-Oct-67 024 402-9927 
[SCHEME (FISH-MED) 

25|FOODWORKERS' MEDICAL RESTRICTED 1067 PAROW 7499 1088 20-Oct-67 021 830-3550 
BENEFIT FUND : 

28/FOSCHINI GROUP MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED 3535 CAPE TOWN 8000 1578 48-Nov-98 021 480-5064 
SCHEME 

G 

27)GENESIS MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 5487 CAPE TOWN 8000 1554 25-May-85 021 442-9900 

28|GETMED OPEN 109¢9 CENTURION 0048 1601 01-Jan-11 012 682 8000 

29)GOLD FIELDS MEDICAL SCHEME =| RESTRICTED 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1568 45-Jan-87 041 395-4400 

30/GOLDEN ARROW EMPLOYEES RESTRICTED 4795 CAPE TOWN 8000 1270 30-Jun-72 021 937-8800 
MEDICAL BENEFIT FUND 

31|GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES RESTRICTED PiBag X1 HATFIELD 0028 1598 4-Jan-05 012 362 6321 
MEDICAL SCHEME (GEMS) 

32/GRINTEK ELECTRONICS MEDICAL | RESTRICTED 8792 CENTURION 0046 1523 09-Dec-83 011 208 1000 
AID SCHEME 

H 

33 HORIZON MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 1004 WOODSTOCK 7915 1568 14-Sep-96 086 010 1103 

34)HOSMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME OPEN 2650 RIVONIA 2428 1537 01-Sep-88 086 010 9696 

I 

35]IBM (SA) MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 652509 BENMORE 2010 1114 12-Feb-71 086 010 0418 

36/IMPALA MEDICAL PLAN RESTRICTED PfBag X82324 RUSTENBURG 0300 1594 45-Jub02 014 589-7597 

37 IMPERIAL GROUP MEDICAL RESTRICTED 2140 HOUGHTON 2041 1559 12-Jan-95 014 547-8600 
SCHEME 

K 

38|KEYHEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 14445 LYTTELTON 0140 1087 28-May-68 086 067 1050 

L 

38|LA-HEALTH MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED P/Bag X19 MILNERTON 7435 1145 10-Jan-68 021 555-4727       
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40/LIBCARE MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 44850 CLAREMONT 7735 1197 20-Feb-69 080 012 2273 

41 |LIBERTY MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN PiBag X35 CLAREMONT 7735 1576 17-Sep-98 086 000 2163 

42/LONMIN MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED P/Bag X508 MARIKANA 0284 1599 O4-Jan-06 088 010 4883 

M 

43 |MAKOTI MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN PiBag X47 RIVONIA 2128 1466 07-Sep-76 011 208-1000 

44/MALCOR MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 1181 PARKLANDS 2121 1547 18-May-94 044 372-1500 

45|MASSMART HEALTH PLAN RESTRICTED PyBag X121 BRYANSTON 2021 1495 20-Oct-76 086 000 2117 

46|MBMED MEDICAL AiD FUND RESTRICTED 871 EAST LONDON $200 1039 05-Dec-69 086 000 2109 

47|MEDIHELP MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 20004 ARCADIA 0007 1149 23-Jun-69 042 3342000 

48/MEDIMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1808 12-Sep-80 041 395-4400 

49|MEDIPOS MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 4094 WOODSTOCK 7915 1548 18-Jun-94 086 010 0076 

§0/MEDSHIELD MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 88618 BRYANSTON 2126 1140 06-Feb-68 0880 002 120 

51|METROCARE RESTRICTED 4104 FLORIDA GLEN 1708 1535 30-Jul-87 086 000 2123 

52|METROPOLITAN MEDICAL SCHEME} RESTRICTED 15718 VLAEBERG 8018 4105 28-Oct-70 086 188 8104 

53/MINEMED MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 4872 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1569 18-Feb-97 041 395-4400 

54(/MOMENTUM HEALTH OPEN 2338 DURBAN 4000 1167 06-May-71 086 0114 7859 

5§|MOTOHEALTH CARE RESTRICTED 2338 DURBAN 4000 1600 01-Oct.07 086 100 0300 

N 

56/NAMPAK (SA) MEDICAL SCHEME | RESTRICTED 784324 SANDTON 2148 1154 01-Feb-74 088 010 1047 

57|)NASPERS MEDICAL FUND RESTRICTED 2271 CAPE TOWN 8000 1241 07-Mar-72 021 406-3186 

58]NATIONAL INDEPENDENT MEDICAL OPEN 4000 WESTVILLE 3630 1166 27-Jan-71 031 251-7500 
AID SOCIETY(NIMAS) 

§3)NEDGROUP MEDICAL AID SCHEME | RESTRICTED 74 VEREENINIGING 4930 1489 24-Dec-76 086 010 0080 

60/NETCARE MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 2338 DURBAN 4001 1584 19-Dec-00 086 010 3408 

0 

64{OLD MUTUAL STAFF MEDICAL AID | RESTRICTED 66 CAPE TOWN 8000 1214 13-Feb-69 021 509-7036 
FUND 

Pp 

62/PARMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICED PiBag X121 BRYANSTON 2021 1444 20-Mar-74 086 000 2126 

§3]PG BISON MEDICAL AID SOCIETY | RESTRICTED 2650 RIVONIA 2126 1515 04-Jan-83 011 290-6200                   
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64]PG GROUP MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 2328 BEDFORDVIEW 2008 1186 20-Nov-70 041 417-5800 

851PHAROS MEDICAL PLAN OPEN 43 WESTVILLE 3630 1548 02-Feb-64 031 267-5000 

66|PICK & PAY MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 4313 CAPE TOWN 8000 1583 09-May-86 080 000 4389 

67|PLATINUM HEALTH RESTRICTED P/Bag X82081 RUSTENBURG 0300 1583 19-Dec-00 014 591-6600 

68|PROFMED RESTRICTED 1004 HOUGHTON 2041 1194 08-Oct-69 014 628-8904 

69/PRO SANO MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 338 SANLAMHOF 7532 1454 17-May-76 021 917-4440 

70/PROTEA MEDICAL AID SOCIETY OPEN 1414 RIVONIA 2128 1196 19-Nov-89 021 552-7111 

Q 

71|QUANTUM MEDICAL AID SOCIETY | RESTRICTED 650849 BENMORE 2010 1516 01-Mar-83 088 010 2058 

R 

72|RAND WATER MEDICAL SCHEME | RESTRICTED 1127 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1201 24-Oct-89 011 682-0985 

73|REMED! MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 852509 BENMORE 2010 1430 18-Sep-72 086 041-6116 

74)RESOLUTION HEALTH MEDICAL OPEN 1555 FONTAINEBLEAU 2032 1575 09-Apr-88 086 1791 6425 
SCHEME 

75}RETAIL MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 215 BRACKENFELL 7561 1178 10-Feb-70 021 980-4465 

76|RHODES UNIVERSITY MEDICAL RESTRICTED 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1013 15-Dec-67 041 395-4476 
SCHEME 

s 

77|SA BREWERIES MEDICAL AID RESTRICTED 782178 SANDTON 2146 1209 01-Sep-70 086 000 2133 
SOCIETY (SABMAS) 

78|SABC MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED 1101 FLORIDA GLEN 1716 1424 23-Jun-72 086 000 2136 

79|SOUTH AFRICAN MUNICIPAL RESTRICTED 134 ATHLONE 7760 1038 11-Nov-68 021-697-9000 
UNION NATIONAL MEDICAL 
SCHEME(SAMWUMED. 

80/SAPPi MEDICAL AID SCHEME RESTRICTED 31560 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1827 20-Jan-85 088 010 1280 

81 )SASOLMED RESTRICTED 2462 VEREENIGING 4930 124 47-Feb-71 086 000 2134 

82/SEDMED RESTRICTED 468 BLOEMFONTEIN 9300 1531 19-Feb-87 051 447-6271 

83/SELFMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 5543 TYGERVALLEY 7536 1446 19-Nov-74 021 843-2300 

84)SIEMENS MEDICAL SCHEME RESTRICTED P/Bag X121 BRYANSTON 2021 1243 08-Nov-88 086 000 2135 

85)SIZWE MEDICAL FUND OPEN 260709 EXCOM 2028 1486 17-Mar-78 014 353-0000 

86]SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE | RESTRICTED 14612 HATFIELD 0028 1580 01-Nov-99 012 431-0239 
MEDICAL SCHEME (POLMED) 

87|SPECTRAMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN PiBag X30 GALLO MANOR 2052 1144 23-Aug-71 014 582-0000 

88/SUREMED HEALTH OPEN 1672 PORT ELIZABETH 6000 1464 20-Aug-76 088 008 0868 
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89 | THEBE-MED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 4709 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1502 12-Sep-02 011-544 8899 

90 |TIGER BRANDS MEDICAL SCHEME | RESTRICTED PfBag X131 RIVONIA 2128 1544 OfJun-93 011-208 1000 

91|TOPMED MEDICAL SCHEME OPEN 2338 DURBAN 4000 4422 24-Apr-72 031 573-4000 

92] TRANSMED MEDICAL FUND RESTRICTED 32043 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1582 22-Nov-00 011 403-3358 

93|TSOGO SUN GROUP MEDICAL _| RESTRICTED 652509 BENMORE 2010 1579 30Nur-eO 086 010.0421 
SCHEME 

U 

94/UMVUZO HEALTH MEDICAL RESTRICTED 1483 FAERIE GLEN 0043 1597 4-JuH04 012 845-0000 
SCHEME 

95 [UNIVERSITY OF KWAZULU NATAL | RESTRICTED 788722 SANDTON 2146 1520 01-Jul-83 088 011 3322 
_{MEDICAL SCHEME 

96 |UNIVERSITY OF THE RESTRICTED PrBag X70344 BRYANSTON 2024 1282 18-May-71 011 671-2000 
WITWATERSRAND STAFF MEDICAL 
AID FUND 

WwW 

97 [WITBANK COALFIELDS MEDICAL _| RESTRICTED 26 WITBANK 4035 1201 30-Apr-69 013 656-1407/8 
AID SOCIETY (WCMAS) 

98|¥YOOLTRU HEALTHCARE FUND _| RESTRICTED 15403 VLAEBERG 8018 1293 12-Dec-69 021 480-4849 

xX 

99|XSTRATA MEDICAL AID SCHEME | RESTRICTED 2131 RUSTENBURG 0300 4253 07-Aug-88 014 500-2348 
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